
Your Satisfaction is Guaranteed
We personally guarantee your 
satisfaction with our tools for as long as 
you own them. If at any time you feel 
one of my tools has failed under normal 
working conditions we will repair it or 
replace it free of charge. Thanks for your 
interest in Moore Tools!
- Jim and Liz Moore

Terms
All orders must be prepaid. We accept all 
major credit cards

Shipping
Our website will calculate domestic 
USPS shipping rates. Please email us for 
international rates. 

Contact
Call our home at (360) 379-2936 between 
9AM-5PM Pacific Standard Time. If you 
leave a message we will call you back!
www.toolsforglass.com
Moore Tools For Glass
PO Box 1151
Port Townsend, WA 98368, USA

Jim Moore Glass Tools
Price List 2022

Mr. Wizard’s Wonderblocks
2”/2.5” Diameter
3”/3.5”/4”/5” Diameter
6” Diameter
8” Diameter
Aluminum Handle
Cork

$60.00
$80.00
$100.00
$160.00
$45.00
$25.00

Parchoffi Sticks (Pairs)
Cherry Sm Bore (5/8” 3/4”)
Cherry Lg Bore (1”)
Graphite Sm Bore
Graphite Lg Bore
Tapered Graphite Sm Bore
Graphite Jack Blades

$15.00
$18.00
$30.00
$40.00
$70.00
$125.00

Parchoffi
Standard (Sm/Lg)
Square Back (Sm only)
Graphite (Sm/Lg)

$115.00
$115.00
$120.00

Paddles
Small Color (2 1/4” x 6 3/8”)
Large Color (2 1/2” x 8 3/8”)
Graphite Paddle
Large Tagliol
Small Tagliol
Replacement Graphite

$45.00
$50.00
$135.00
$130.00
$120.00
$90.00

Puffers
Small Straight
Medium Straight
Large Straight
Jumbo Straight
Small Bent
Medium Bent
Large Bent
Jumbo Bent

$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$140.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$140.00

Shears
D2 Cup Shear
D2 Trim Shear
D2 Duckbill Shear
D2 Bubble Shear
D2 Casting Shear
D2 Diamond Shear
D2 Compact Diamond
Cup Shear
Trim Shear
Duckbill
Bubble Shear
Standard Diamond Shear
Large Diamond Shear
Compact Diamond Shear
Czech Diamond Shear

$145.00
$145.00
$145.00
$150.00
$160.00
$220.00
$220.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$130.00
$135.00
$145.00
$135.00
$155.00

Tweezers
Small Concave
Medium Concave
Large Concave
Extra Small Flat
Small Flat
Medium Flat
Soft Small Flat
Extra Small Flat Step Down 
Small Flat Step Down
Needle Nose

$95.00
$110.00
$140.00
$55.00
$85.00
$100.00
$85.00
$70.00
$90.00
$115.00

Crimps & Prunts
Large Waffle Crimp, Coarse
Large Waffle Crimp, Fine
Flat (S, S/M, M, L)
Straight (S, S/M, M, L)
Rose Crimp
Leaf
Fine Leaf
Fine Ribbed
Spiral 1 1/2”
Bullseye 1 5/8”
Fine Bullseye 1 1/2”

$190.00
$190.00
$140.00
$145.00
$140.00
$145.00
$140.00
$130.00
$145.00
$145.00
$145.00

Jacks
8” Standard
9” Standard
10.5” Standard
8” Round
9” Round
Cup Jack
Registered Goblet Jack
Wire Jack
Diamond File Jack
Diamond Files (Set)

$280.00
$300.00
$320.00
$265.00
$280.00
$330.00
$440.00
$160.00
$160.00
$10.00

Bead Tools
Bead Press
Bead Press Die (S, M, or L)
1” Lentil
1.5” Lentil
2” Lentil
1.5” Deep Lentil
1.25” Cushion
2” Cushion

$340.00
$60.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00



Terms
All orders must be prepaid. We accept all 
major credit cards

Shipping
Our website will calculate domestic 
USPS shipping rates. Please email us for 
international rates. 

Jim Moore Glass Tools
Price List 2022

Stamps - 1” Pad
Dalek
Spiral
Labyrinth
Tree
Wood Texture
Coarse Honeycomb
Fine Honeycomb
Square Texture
Diamond Texture
Triangle Texture
Bullseye
Off Center Bullseye
Coarse Fan
Fine Fan
Coarse Radial
Off Center Coarse Radial
Fine Radial
Fine Radial w/ Button
Fine Solar Wind
Coarse Solar Wind
Sunrise Texture
5 Sided Star
8 Sided Star

$45.00
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Small Crimps 1”
Dalek
Spiral
Labyrinth
Tree
Wood Texture
Coarse Honeycomb
Fine Honeycomb
Square Texture
Diamond Texture
Triangle Texture
Bullseye
Off Center Bullseye
Coarse Fan
Fine Fan
Coarse Radial
Off Center Coarse Radial
Fine Radial
Fine Radial w/ Button
Fine Solar Wind
Coarse Solar Wind
Sunrise Texture

$130.00
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Other Stuff
Small Pi Divider
Medium Pi Divider
Large Pi Divider
Ring Tool (9 sizes)
Flaring Tool
Copa (S 8”/L 12”)
Triangular Copa (S 8”/L 12”)
Tungsten Pick

$35.00
$55.00
$130.00
$85.00
$40.00
$95.00
$95.00
$155.00

Molds
Small Detachable Fin Mold 
........................Small Fins
..................Medium Fins
.......................Large Fins
Individual Mold Elements:
........................Small Fins
..................Medium Fins
.......................Large Fins
............Base & Top Ring

Detachable Fin Mold
.......Small Concave Fins
...................Straight Fins
..................Concave Fins
Individual Sets of 24 Fins:
.......Small Concave Fins
..................Concave Fins
....................Straight Fins

Bowl - 8 Facets
Sherry - 6 Facets
Sherry - 8 Facets
Wine - 6 Facets
Wine - 8 Facets
Pilsiner - 6 Facets
Tumbler - 8 Facets
Sm Tumbler Schooner
Spring Mold

$300.00
-
-
-

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00

$500.00
-
-
-

$260.00
      -
      -
      -

$115.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$115.00
$105.00
$185.00

Your Satisfaction is Guaranteed
We personally guarantee your 
satisfaction with our tools for as long as 
you own them. If at any time you feel 
one of my tools has failed under normal 
working conditions we will repair it or 
replace it free of charge. Thanks for your 
interest in Moore Tools!
- Jim and Liz Moore

Contact
Call our home at (360) 379-2936 between 
9AM-5PM Pacific Standard Time. If you 
leave a message we will call you back!
www.toolsforglass.com
Moore Tools For Glass
PO Box 1151
Port Townsend, WA 98368, USA


