

Jim Moore Glass Tools

Price List 2022

Jacks

8" Standard	\$280.00
9" Standard	\$300.00
10.5" Standard	\$320.00
8" Round	\$265.00
9″ Round	\$280.00
Cup Jack	\$330.00
Registered Goblet Jack	\$440.00
Wire Jack	\$160.00
Diamond File Jack	\$160.00
Diamond Files (Set)	\$10.00

Puffers

Small Straight	\$120.00
Medium Straight	\$120.00
Large Straight	\$120.00
Jumbo Straight	\$140.00
Small Bent	\$120.00
Medium Bent	\$120.00
Large Bent	\$120.00
Jumbo Bent	\$140.00

Crimps & Prunts

Large Waffle Crimp, Coarse	\$190.00
Large Waffle Crimp, Fine	\$190.00
Flat (S, S/M, M, L)	\$140.00
Straight (S, S/M, M, L)	\$145.00
Rose Crimp	\$140.00
Leaf	\$145.00
Fine Leaf	\$140.00
Fine Ribbed	\$130.00
Spiral 1 1/2"	\$145.00
Bullseye 1 5/8"	\$145.00
Fine Bullseye 1 1/2"	\$145.00

Shears

encurs	
D2 Cup Shear	\$145.00
D2 Trim Shear	\$145.00
D2 Duckbill Shear	\$145.00
D2 Bubble Shear	\$150.00
D2 Casting Shear	\$160.00
D2 Diamond Shear	\$220.00
D2 Compact Diamond	\$220.00
Cup Shear	\$125.00
Trim Shear	\$125.00
Duckbill	\$125.00
Bubble Shear	\$130.00
Standard Diamond Shear	\$135.00
Large Diamond Shear	\$145.00
Compact Diamond Shear	\$135.00
Czech Diamond Shear	\$155.00

Mr. Wizard's Wonderblocks

2"/2.5" Diameter	\$60.00
3"/3.5"/4"/5" Diameter	\$80.00
6" Diameter	\$100.00
8" Diameter	\$160.00
Aluminum Handle	\$45.00
Cork	\$25.00

Paddles

Small Color (2 ¹ / ₄ " x 6 ³ / ₈ ")	\$45.00
Large Color (2 ¹ / ₂ " x 8 ³ / ₈ ")	\$50.00
Graphite Paddle	\$135.00
Large Tagliol	\$130.00
Small Tagliol	\$120.00
Replacement Graphite	\$90.00

Parchoffi

Standard (Sm/Lg)	\$115.00
Square Back (Sm only)	\$115.00
Graphite (Sm/Lg)	\$120.00

Parchoffi Sticks (Pairs)

Cherry Sm Bore (⁵ /8" ³ /4")	\$15.00
Cherry Lg Bore (1")	\$18.00
Graphite Sm Bore	\$30.00
Graphite Lg Bore	\$40.00
Tapered Graphite Sm Bore	\$70.00
Graphite Jack Blades	\$125.00

Tweezers

Small Concave	\$95.00
Medium Concave	\$110.00
Large Concave	\$140.00
Extra Small Flat	\$55.00
Small Flat	\$85.00
Medium Flat	\$100.00
Soft Small Flat	\$85.00
Extra Small Flat Step Down	\$70.00
Small Flat Step Down	\$90.00
Needle Nose	\$115.00

Bead Tools

Bead Press	\$340.00
Bead Press Die (S, M, or L)	\$60.00
1" Lentil	\$140.00
1.5" Lentil	\$140.00
2" Lentil	\$140.00
1.5" Deep Lentil	\$140.00
1.25" Cushion	\$140.00
2" Cushion	\$140.00

Contact

Call our home at (360) 379-2936 between 9AM-5PM Pacific Standard Time. If you leave a message we will call you back! www.toolsforglass.com Moore Tools For Glass PO Box 1151 Port Townsend, WA 98368, USA

Terms

All orders must be prepaid. We accept all major credit cards

Shipping

Our website will calculate domestic USPS shipping rates. Please email us for international rates.

Your Satisfaction is Guaranteed

We personally guarantee your satisfaction with our tools for as long as you own them. If at any time you feel one of my tools has failed under normal working conditions we will repair it or replace it free of charge. Thanks for your interest in Moore Tools!

- Jim and Liz Moore





Jim Moore Glass Tools

Price List 2022



Molds		Stamps - 1" Pad	\$45.00	Small Crimps 1"	\$130.00
Small Detachable Fin Molo	00.00E\$ b	Dalek	-	Dalek	-
Small Fins	-	Spiral	-	Spiral	-
Medium Fins	-	Labyrinth	-	Labyrinth	-
Large Fins	-	Tree	-	Tree	-
Individual Mold Elements:		Wood Texture	-	Wood Texture	-
Small Fins	\$200.00	Coarse Honeycomb	-	Coarse Honeycomb	-
Medium Fins	\$200.00	Fine Honeycomb	-	Fine Honeycomb	-
Large Fins	\$200.00	Square Texture	-	Square Texture	-
Base & Top Ring	\$100.00	Diamond Texture	-	Diamond Texture	-
		Triangle Texture	-	Triangle Texture	-
Detachable Fin Mold	\$500.00	Bullseye	-	Bullseye	-
Small Concave Fins	-	Off Center Bullseye	-	Off Center Bullseye	-
Straight Fins	-	Coarse Fan	-	Coarse Fan	-
Concave Fins	- ¢2/0.00	Fine Fan	-	Fine Fan	-
Individual Sets of 24 Fins:	\$260.00	Coarse Radial	-	Coarse Radial	-
Small Concave Fins	-	Off Center Coarse Radial	-	Off Center Coarse Radial	-
Concave Fins	-	Fine Radial	-	Fine Radial	-
Straight Fins	-	Fine Radial w/ Button	-	Fine Radial w/ Button	-
Bowl - 8 Facets	\$115.00	Fine Solar Wind	-	Fine Solar Wind	-
Sherry - 6 Facets	\$105.00	Coarse Solar Wind	-	Coarse Solar Wind	-
Sherry - 8 Facets	\$105.00	Sunrise Texture	-	Sunrise Texture	-
Wine - 6 Facets	\$105.00	5 Sided Star	-		
Wine - 8 Facets	\$105.00	8 Sided Star	-	Other Stuff	
Pilsiner - 6 Facets	\$105.00			Small Pi Divider	\$35.00
Tumbler - 8 Facets	\$115.00			Medium Pi Divider	\$55.00
Sm Tumbler Schooner	\$105.00			Large Pi Divider	\$130.00
Spring Mold	\$185.00			Ring Tool (9 sizes)	\$85.00
				Flaring Tool	\$40.00
				Copa (S 8"/L 12")	\$95.00
				Triangular Copa (S 8"/L 12	
				Tungsten Pick	\$155.00

Contact

www.toolsforglass.com

Moore Tools For Glass

Port Townsend, WA 98368, USA

PO Box 1151

Terms

All orders must be prepaid. We accept all Call our home at (360) 379-2936 between 9AM-5PM Pacific Standard Time. If you major credit cards leave a message we will call you back! Shipping

Our website will calculate domestic USPS shipping rates. Please email us for international rates.

Your Satisfaction is Guaranteed

We personally guarantee your satisfaction with our tools for as long as you own them. If at any time you feel one of my tools has failed under normal working conditions we will repair it or replace it free of charge. Thanks for your interest in Moore Tools!

- Jim and Liz Moore